
RESULTADOS ABSOLUTOS
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Extraoficial / Unofficial
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1 139 Ricardo Cordero Marco Hernández MEX/MEX 1953 Studebaker Champion TM 1 2:43:03.3 0:44:51.6 0:28:55.5 0:53:03.4 0:36:12.8

2 115 Hilaire Damiron Laura Damiron FRA/BRA 1954 Studebaker Commander TM 2 2:44:46.2 0:01:42.9 0:01:42.9 0:45:57.2 0:29:10.1 0:52:58.7 0:36:40.3

3 122 Gabriel Pérez Angélica Fuentes MEX/MEX 1953 Studebaker Champion TM 3 2:47:14.2 0:02:28.0 0:04:10.9 0:46:29.5 0:29:28.9 0:53:47.6 0:37:28.3

4 556 Alexis Uribe Oscar Uribe MEX/MEX 1977 Porsche 911 HBP 1 2:49:23.7 0:02:09.5 0:06:20.4 0:46:33.9 0:29:54.5 0:54:16.1 0:38:39.2

5 133 Douglas Mockett Manuel Iguiniz USA/MEX 1954 Oldsmobile Super 88 TM 4 3:00:58.5 0:11:34.8 0:17:55.2 0:52:20.7 0:31:05.4 0:58:36.1 0:38:56.3

6 501 Benito (Jr) Guerra Jorge García-Salmones MEX/MEX 2019 Mini Cooper S Salt MINI 1 3:03:36.7 0:02:38.1 0:20:33.3 0:48:35.8 0:31:05.1 0:54:42.1 0:49:13.7

7 222 Karlo  Flores Juan Carlos Salgado MEX/MEX 1965 Ford GT SM 1 3:04:15.2 0:00:38.6 0:21:11.9 0:51:07.3 0:33:30.4 0:58:59.9 0:40:37.6

8 567 Diego  Candano Roberto Mendoza CAN/MEX 1973 Porsche 911 HBP 2 3:06:43.3 0:02:28.1 0:23:40.0 0:47:52.6 0:30:35.4 1:10:29.2 0:37:46.1

9 596 Harry Luchtan Alejandro Luchtan MEX/MEX 1978 Porsche 911 Targa HBP 3 3:08:25.5 0:01:42.2 0:25:22.2 0:49:42.5 0:30:42.6 0:56:19.8 0:51:40.6

10 80 Luis García Torres Rodrigo Flores MEX/MEX 1953 Studebaker Champion TP 1 3:08:34.3 0:00:08.8 0:25:31.0 0:49:58.0 0:44:45.0 0:55:41.1 0:38:10.2

11 53 Carlos  Ramirez Roberto Ramírez B MEX/MEX 1953 Studebaker Champion TP 2 3:08:52.3 0:00:18.0 0:25:49.0 0:48:26.6 0:44:18.4 0:57:15.7 0:38:51.6

12 202 Gilberto Jimenez Jaime Zapata MEX/MEX 1952 Studebaker SM 2 3:11:24.5 0:02:32.2 0:28:21.2 0:52:40.5 0:34:26.2 1:01:40.1 0:42:37.7

13 389 Xavier Lamadrid Diego Lamadrid MEX/MEX 1965 Ford Falcon HC 1 3:21:28.3 0:10:03.8 0:38:25.0 0:56:48.7 0:36:13.4 1:04:51.0 0:43:35.2

14 21 Benito (Sr) Guerra Javier Eduardo Antista MEX/ARG 1954 Studebaker Champion TP 3 3:23:02.3 0:01:34.0 0:39:59.0 0:54:34.7 0:52:10.8 0:56:52.9 0:39:23.9

15 355 Gerardo (Sr) Rejon José Diaz MEX/ARG 1967 Chevrolet Camaro HC 2 3:23:44.4 0:00:42.1 0:40:41.1 0:49:51.9 0:54:43.4 0:57:40.7 0:41:28.4

16 327 Pascual Piccolo Rafael Alvarez MEX/MEX 1974 Datsun 260Z HB 1 3:24:45.9 0:01:01.4 0:41:42.6 0:54:38.8 0:37:17.9 1:07:22.8 0:45:26.4

17 328 Oscar Uribe Mauricio Uribe MEX/MEX 1968 Porsche 912 HB 2 3:31:31.4 0:06:45.5 0:48:28.1 0:57:14.9 0:37:35.3 1:14:49.1 0:41:52.1

18 55 Alberto  Rodríguez José G Rodríguez MEX/MEX 1953 Studebaker Champion TP 4 3:34:08.3 0:02:36.9 0:51:05.0 0:53:34.9 0:35:05.1 1:11:27.8 0:54:00.5

19 300 Gerardo (Jr) Rejon Mauricio Pimentel MEX/MEX 1969 Ford Escort RS HB 3 3:36:09.9 0:02:01.6 0:53:06.6 0:50:15.3 0:34:06.7 1:24:40.0 0:47:07.9

20 519 Eduardo Henkel Sergio Puente MEX/MEX 2015 BMW M2 BMW 1 3:36:47.6 0:00:37.7 0:53:44.3 1:05:36.4 0:52:58.1 0:58:59.4 0:39:13.7

21 308 Bernardo Montaño Alfonso Rodriguez MEX/MEX 1972 Datsun 510 HB 4 3:40:44.8 0:03:57.2 0:57:41.5 0:57:48.6 0:52:47.2 1:05:39.6 0:44:29.4

22 523 Moisés Sacal Christian Coronel MEX/MEX 2011 BMW M3 BMW 2 3:43:17.6 0:02:32.8 1:00:14.3 0:53:06.4 0:33:58.1 1:20:59.4 0:55:13.7

23 107 Carlos Pulido Francisco Ortiz MEX/MEX 1951 Ford TM 5 3:45:03.8 0:01:46.2 1:02:00.5 0:58:51.6 0:37:16.2 1:16:51.6 0:52:04.4

24 71 Roberto Rangel Jair Ibarra MEX/MEX 1954 Studebaker Champion TP 5 3:53:07.9 0:08:04.1 1:10:04.6 1:00:52.0 0:52:10.8 1:19:47.9 0:40:17.2

25 553 Miguel A Granados Adrián Carmona MEX/MEX 1973 Porsche 911 HBP 4 3:53:08.9 0:00:01.0 1:10:05.6 0:51:47.2 0:48:49.5 1:18:46.1 0:53:46.1

26 394 Agustin Reyes German Daniel Hernandez MEX/MEX 1965 Ford Mustang HC 3 3:56:41.7 0:03:32.8 1:13:38.4 1:03:52.7 0:55:13.4 1:06:04.9 0:51:30.8

27 295 Ramón Osorio Adiel Gamboa MEX/MEX 1956 VW Sedan HAP 1 4:00:10.8 0:03:29.1 1:17:07.5 1:04:06.3 0:42:18.9 1:11:28.3 1:02:17.4

28 277 Ricardo Piñera Jose Alfredo Hernandez MEX/MEX 1962 Mini Cooper HA 1 4:05:05.3 0:04:54.5 1:22:02.0 1:08:06.7 0:48:07.4 1:15:38.6 0:53:12.6

29 264 Pedro Vidal Jonathan Mejia USA/MEX 1972 Austin Cooper HA 2 4:15:54.4 0:10:49.1 1:32:51.1 1:08:18.7 0:43:10.5 1:17:11.5 1:07:13.8
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